S.N

S.N

Food & Beverages Contributors List

Name
1 Sony Yonjan
2 Nirmala Lama

3 Maiya Tamang
4 Laxmi Tamang

5 Anju Lama

6 Ramji Shrestha
7 Brihaspati Yonjan

8 Saili Lama

9 Mama Bhanja Group
10 Sajoon Thokar
11 Sajoon Thokar

Food's List
Chicken Curry
Rice

Rice

Rice

Chana

Chana

Khir
Crfossiants
Tea and Coffee
Water

Soda

12 Rajan Tamang
13 Rajan Tamang
14 Shrijana Ghalan

Paper Plates
Napkins
Paper Towel

Tamang Society of America (TSA)

23rd Sem-Lheng Expenses

Particulars

1 Hall $
2 Restaurant's Food $
3 Cake $
4 Condiments plus servir $
5 Printing $
6 Lamp $
7 Website Hosting (Annt $

Subtotal $

Total Amount Donatiol $

Surplus $

Amount

1,400
1,496
100
165
344
150
40
3,695

6,263.00

2,568

Remarks
L Tray

2 Large Tray
L Tray

L Tray

L Tray

L Tray

L Tray

6 pckts

3 gallons
500 btls
150 btls
200 pcs
500 pcs
12 pcs



